MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
1
Rev. 4.6, SEPTEMBER 2023
GTVA101K42EV
Package Types: H-36275-4

13
Rev. 4.6, SEPTEMBER 2023
Product Ordering Information
Order Number Description Unit of Measure Image
GTVA101K42EV-V1-R0 GaN HEMT, Tape & Reel, 50 pcs Each
GTVA101K42EV-V1-R2 GaN HEMT, Tape & Reel, 250 pcs Each
LTN/GTVA101K42EV V1
Test Board with GaN HEMT Installed
IFF, 1030 MHz
Each
GTVA101K42EV-AMP2
Test Board with GaN HEMT Installed
L-Band Radar, 1.2 - 1.4 GHz
Each
GTVA101K42EV
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
14
Rev. 4.6, SEPTEMBER 2023
Notes & Disclaimer
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (“MACOM”). All rights reserved.
These materials are provided in connection with MACOM’s products as a service to its customers and may be
used for informational purposes only. Except as provided in its Terms and Conditions of Sale or any separate
agreement, MACOM assumes no liability or responsibility whatsoever, including for (i) errors or omissions in these
materials; (ii) failure to update these materials; or (iii) conflicts or incompatibilities arising from future changes to
specifications and product descriptions, which MACOM may make at any time, without notice. These materials
grant no license, express or implied, to any intellectual property rights.
THESE MATERIALS ARE PROVIDED "AS IS" WITH NO WARRANTY OR LIABILITY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF MACOM PRODUCTS INCLUDING FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY, INFRINGEMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT, ACCURACY OR
COMPLETENESS, OR SPECIAL, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES WHICH MAY
RESULT FROM USE OF THESE MATERIALS.
MACOM products are not intended for use in medical, lifesaving or life sustaining applications. MACOM
customers using or selling MACOM products for use in such applications do so at their own risk and agree to fully
indemnify MACOM for any damages resulting from such improper use or sale.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
MACOM:
  GTVA101K42EV-V1-R0  GTVA101K42EV-V1-R250  LTN/GTVA101K42EV-V1  GTVA101K42EV-AMP2